



**MOLINI AGOSTINI SRL**  
 VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI, 184/186  
 63062 MONTEFIORE DELL'ASO (AP)  
 PI 02031270446  
[www.molinoagostini.it](http://www.molinoagostini.it)



ISSUED BY RAQ  
 ISSUE DATE AND REVISION NUMBER 16/05/2020 – REV. 0  
 REPLACING VERSION OF

**DURUM WHEAT  
 SARAGOLLA CAKES**

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

<b>ORIGIN</b>	<b>ITALIAN AGRICULTURE</b>	<b>INGREDIENTS:</b>	<b>ORGANIC DURUM WHEAT SARAGOLLA</b>
---------------	----------------------------	---------------------	--

Obtained through warm pressure of durum wheat Saragolla grains. Rich in fibre, suitable as a snack, aperitif or to replace bread.

<b>NUTRITIONAL VALUE</b> (per 100 g of finished product)*	
Energy value	1369 kJ-327 kcal
Fat	1,5 g
of wich saturates	0,5 g
Carbohydrates	62,1 g
of wich sugars	4,7 g
Fibre	13 g
Protein	11 f
Salt	0,003 g

\* Source: from literature / supplier

<b>SHELF LIFE:</b>	100 gr packet	6 months	Store in a cool, dry and well ventilated place, away from heat sources.
--------------------	---------------	----------	---

**This product is obtained from non-OGM raw material,  
 in compliance with accidental thresholds.**

.....CONTINUA, SCHEDA ALLERGENI

**ALLERGENES IN COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS EU N. 1169/2011 AND ITS  
SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND SUPPLEMENT/ANNEX II**

1.Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybrides strains, and products thereof	+
2.Crustaceans and products thereof	-
3.Eggs and products thereof	-
4.Fish and products thereof	-
5.Peanuts and products thereof	-
6.Soybeans and products thereof	~
7.Milk and products thereof	-
8.Nuts, namely: almonds, hazelnut, walnuts, cashews, nuts, pistachio nuts and products thereof	-
9.Celery and products thereof	-
10.Mustard and products thereof	-
11.Sesame seeds and products thereof	~
12.Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentration of more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre in terms of total SO <sub>2</sub>	-
13.Lupine ans products thereof	~
14.Molluscs and products thereof	-
LEGENDA:	+ <i>present</i>
	- <i>absent</i>
	~ <i>possible Cross Contamination</i>